Way Point
Bishop
LeeVining
Mammoth_akes
North Valley
Circle L Ranch
Bryant - Bridgeport
NorthMono Lalke
Basalt
Mina
L ake Tahoe
Alpine County
MindenTahoe
Pinenut
Coleville
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37
37
37
37
38

38
38
38
38
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Map marking information for Reno, Nevada [ Air Sailing |

Courtesy of J.J. Sinclair

Non-Control Point Waypoints are indicated by a *

Latitude range: 37 21.7 to 41  33.2
Longitude range: -121 143 to -117 575

File created Tuesda$y7 May 2016 at 03:44 GMT
UNOFFICIAL, USE AT YOUR OWN RISK

Do not use for navigation, for flight verification only.

Always consult the rel@nt publications for current and correct
information. This service is provided free of charge with no warrantees,

expressed or implied.
User assumes all risk of use.

Sectionals required: Klamath Falls, Lasgé, and San Francisco

Latitude Longitude Distance Bearing Description
217 N 118 216 W 187 157 07/25 23.0
571 N 119 6.2 W 135 166 14/32 22.9
376 N 118 509 W 161 163 09/27 22.8
521 N 118 57 W 162 147 16/34 53D
430 N 118 51 W 171 149 03/21 44a
153 N 119 133 W 114 167 16/34 22.9

62 N 119 32 W 126 164

06 N 118 165 W 149 149
23.0 N 118 6.1 W 133 139 13/31 22.9
536 N 119 59.7 W 68 193 18/36 18.4
442 N 119 46.0 W 77 183 17/35 22.9
505 N 119 450 W 60 183 12/30 22.8
540 N 119 390 W 66 178 16/34 20D
347 N 119 291 W 89 172

Sectional

San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
Las ¥gas

San Francisco
San Francisco

San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
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Way Point
FlyingMouse
Farias Wheel
RosachDuster Strip
RosachRanch
Sweetater
Yerington
L antana Ranch
HiltonRanch
Schurz
Hawthorne
Gabbs
Truckee Bhoe
Reno/Tahoe
Carson City
Parker Carson
DaytonValley
MineralPeak
RabbitDry Lake
Silver Springs
Darrow
Fallon Southwest
Fallon
Fallon NAS -Van Voorhis Field
Quing-Gasner
Totem Pole Ranch
Nervino- Beckworth
Sierraille
WhiteHouse
HallelujahJunction
Constantia
H Bar H
Stead
Youngbeg Ranch
Spanish Springs
Finish
Start
Air Sailing
RanchRoad
Palomino
Gibb Ranch
Justover

Latitude
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38
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0
39
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39
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39

39
39

39
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39

39
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43.4
50.0
50.5
43.0
30.3
59.9
45.8
36.2
55.8
32.4
55.4
18.7
29.9
11.7
12.1
14.1
2.7
2.8
24.0
275
24.9
30.0
25.0
56.6
39.1
49.1
34.7
32.9
47.1
57.0
43.5
39.9
40.4
40.0
52.2
52.6
51.3
45.9
50.0
49.8
45.3
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Map marking information for Reno, Nevada [ Air Sailing ], page 2

Longitude
119 279
119 238
119 20.8
119 19.2
119 131
119 9.6
119 1.6
119 0.2

118 48.4
118 375
117 575
120 8.4
119 46.1
119 4438
119 411
119 33.8
119 323
119 245
119 15.8
118 51.8
118 50.2
118 44.9
118 421
120 57.2
120 26.3
120 21.6
120 214
120 111
120 4.3
120 2.2
119 54.0

119 535
119 48.8
119 434

119 421

119 421
119 421
119 41.0
119 40.9
119 405
119 36.0

Distance
79
72
73
81
97
66
84
94
80

108
113
44
25
46
45
43
57
38
39
52
55
56
61
67
42
35
40
33
20
19
14
17
14
13
1.1
1.5

6.3
1.8
2.2
8.8
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Bearing
171
167
165
165
164
154
154
156
143
147
124
212
188
183
179
170
171
156
143
121
123
116
119
276
250
266
242
231
256
290
229
218
205
185
359
359

171
146
141
142

Description

16/34 36a
07/25 22.9

18/36 22.9
01/19 22.8
18/36 20G

05/23 22.8
08/26 22.9
01/19 22.8
07/25 22.95
09/27 23.0
06/24 22.9
05/23 22.9

05/23 22.9
16/34 24a
17/35 27G
03/21 22.8
07/25 29.25
06/24 22.7
02/20 18D
07/25 22.8
03/21 22.9

11/29 22.8
08/26 22.7
11/29 16D
16/34 22.9
03/21 22.9
03/21 22.9
03/21 22.9

16/34 40G
16/34 40D
11/29 26D

Sectional

San Francisco
San Francisco

San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco

San Francisco
Las ®¥gas

San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco

San Francisco
San Francisco
Las ®¥ga

San Francisco
Las &g

San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco

San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco

San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
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50
32
49
21
24
14

47
28
22

16
10
12
40

37
18
46

L
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Way Point
Wbfford Strip
Tracy Power Plant
Nixon
Tiger Field
Hazen
Hotsprings
Fallon Turn-Of
Chester - Rogers
Susaville
Milford
Herlong
Amedee AAF
Flanign
Crossroads
Derby
RyePach Dam
Spaulding
Ravendale
Gerlach
Sulphur
Adin
California Pines
Wesinger Ranch
Bates
Alturas
Likely
Madeline
DuckFlat
Soldier Meadav NR 2
Cedarville

Latitude
39 433
39 335
39 493
39 339
39 336
39 46.5
39 56.1
40 16.6
40 22.8
40 10.2
40 8.2
40 16.0
40 10.0
40 103
40 4.1
40 28.2
40 39.0
40 474
40 38.9
40 521
41 11.2
41 247
41 26.8
41 25.1
41 28.8
41 14.4
41 1.9
41 55
4 7.4
41 33.2

N

z2Z2z2zzz2=>=2Z2

Map marking information for Reno, Nevada [ Air Sailing ], page 3

Longitude
119 34.3
119 312
119 221
119 144
119 2.3

119 2.0
118 44.9
121 14.3
120 34.6
120 221
120 11.3
120 9.2
119 53.0

119 10.0
118 34.0
118 18.4
120 46.1
120 221

119 214

118 441
120 57.1
120 411
120 351
120 34.2
120 341
120 31.6
120 28.3
119 54.3
119 8.3
120 10.0

ss¥ssss__s55%

w

W
W
W
W

w

w

sEs2ssssss

Distance

11
23
18
32
41
36
51
86
59
41
32
37
24
36
62
85
79
74
58
87
113
119
119
117
121
105
91
86
92
120

Bearing Description

143
155

97
129
120

99

83
290
308
302
307
320
336

52

76

60
315
332

18

36
325
335
337
337
338
336
334
353

18
348

05/23 22.9

05/23 22.8
07/25 22.8

06/24 22.9
08/26 28.8

01/19 22.8

16/34 22.9
17/35 22.9

07/25 35G
09/27 22.9
05/23 23.0
18/36 25T
16/34 22T
03/21 22.8
06/24 20G

09/27 40D
01/19 22.8

Sectional

San Francisco

Klamath Falls
Klamath Falls

Klamath Falls
San Francisco

Klamath Falls

Klamath Falls
Klamath Falls

Klamath Falls
Klamath Falls
Klamath Falls
Klamath Falls
Klamath Falls
Klamath Falls
Klamath Falls

Klamath Falls
Klamath Falls



